Bus

Bus4 B4

Direction
Biel/Bienne, Gurzelen — Nidau, Burgerallee

15 stops

Open route schedule

Biel/Bienne, Gurzelen

Biel/Bienne, Staufferstrasse

Biel/Bienne, Bubenbergstrasse

Biel/Bienne, Bibliothek

Biel/Bienne, Nidaugasse

Biel/Bienne, Zentralplatz

Biel/Bienne, Place Guisan

Biel/Bienne, Bahnhof/Gare

Biel/Bienne, Badhausstrasse

Biel/Bienne, Residenz

Nidau, Schlossstrasse

Nidau, Strandweg

Nidau, Herrenmoosweg

Nidau Beunden, Bahnhof

Nidau, Burgerallee

Go to website

Route schedule
Biel/Bienne, Gurzelen — Nidau, Burgerallee

Monday 05:18
Tuesday 05:18
Wednesday 05:18
Thursday 05:18
Friday 05:18
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Biel/Bienne, Gurzelen
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min

o
F

Biel/Bienne
Ao :

o

Blel/Bienge - Sa/Sud
TG,

A - pialstra®
g e UA BGOSR = ——

e o e
N [ghugg

; =] ppe n Streetl*.‘l@qg contri b]uto rs

B, _pgg BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-4-2685677905-763493540
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-4-2685677905-763493540
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-4-2685677905-763493540

Direction

Biel/Bienne, Gurzelen — Nidau, Burgerallee

15 stops

Open route schedule

Biel/Bienne, Gurzelen

Biel/Bienne, Staufferstrasse

Biel/Bienne, Bubenbergstrasse

Biel/Bienne, Bibliothek

Biel/Bienne, Nidaugasse

Biel/Bienne, Zentralplatz

Biel/Bienne, Place Guisan

Biel/Bienne, Bahnhof/Gare

Biel/Bienne, Badhausstrasse

Biel/Bienne, Residenz

Nidau, Schlossstrasse

Nidau, Strandweg

Nidau, Herrenmoosweg

Nidau Beunden, Bahnhof

Nidau, Burgerallee

Route schedule
Biel/Bienne, Gurzelen — Nidau, Burgerallee

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Biel/Bienne, Gurzelen
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

05:48-10:55

05:48

05:48

05:48-10:55

05:48-10:55

07:55

10:55


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-4-2685677905-763493540

Direction Route schedule

Biel/Bienne, Gurzelen — Nidau, Burgerallee Biel/Bienne, Gurzelen — Nidau, Burgerallee
13 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Biel/Bienne, Gurzelen

Wednesday -
Biel/Bienne, Staufferstrasse

Thursday -
Biel/Bienne, Bubenbergstrasse

Friday -
Biel/Bienne, Bibliothek
Biel/Bienne, Kongresshaus Saturday 07:55
Biel/Bienne, Bahnhof/Gare Sunday 10:55
Biel/Bienne, Badhausstrasse )

Route info
Biel/Bienne, Residenz Direction: Biel/Bienne, Gurzelen

Stops: 13

Nidau, Schlossstrasse
Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

Nidau, Strandweg

Nidau, Herrenmoosweg

Nidau Beunden, Bahnhof

Nidau, Burgerallee

4 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Biel/Bienne

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-4-2685677905-763493540

